
Publication Schedule for Supplementary Materials (May 21 - June 1) - UG and PG CLAT 2020

Day Date Description of Materials

Thursday May 21 UG- English Language Sample Question Set with Rationale (5 
Questions with answers and rationale)

Friday May 22 UG - Current Affairs Including General Knowledge Question Set (5 
Questions with answers)

Saturday May 23 UG - Legal Reasoning Sample Question Set with Rationale (5 
Questions with answers and rationale)

Sunday May 24 UG - Logical Reasoning Sample Question Set with Raionale (5 
Questions with answers and rationale)

Monday May 25 PG - Objective Questions Sample Set (1 case/ other extract with 10 
questions and rationale)

Tuesday May 26 PG - Descriptive Questions Sample Set (4 essay-type questions)

Wednesday May 27 UG - Quantitative Techniques Sample Question Set with Rationale (5 
questions with answers and rationale)

Thursday May 28 PG - Objective Questions Sample Set (1 case/ other extract with 10 
questions and rationale)

Friday May 29 UG - Legal Reasoning Sample Question Set with Rationale (5 
Questions with answers and rationale)

Saturday May 30 UG - Logical Reasoning Sample Question Set with Raionale (5 
Questions with answers and rationale)

Sunday May 31 UG - Quantitative Techniques Sample Question Set with Rationale (5 
questions with answers and rationale)

Monday June 1 UG - Current Affairs Including General Knowledge Question Set (5 
Questions with answers)


